MODEL

K4G
K4J
K4J
K4K
K4A

CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET-FORD-CJDR
CHRIS COLLINS | 979-567-6129 | CHRIS@CALDWELLCOUNTRY.COM

SAT ITEM #112

[Fleet] 2023 Ford Edge (K4G) SE AWD

CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET MODEL UPGRADE/DOWNGRADE

STYLE NAME

SE AWD

SEL AWD
ST-Line AWD
Titanium AWD
ST AWD

MSRP

$37,945.00
$39,345.00
$43,100.00
$43,100.00
$46,485.00

DESINATION PRICE +/-

$1,495.00 Included
$1,495.00 $1,400.00
$1,495.00 $5,155.00
$1,495.00 $5,155.00
$1,495.00 $8,540.00



CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET-FORD-CJDR
CHRIS COLLINS | 979-567-6129 | CHRIS@CALDWELLCOUNTRY.COM

[Fleet] 2023 Ford Edge (K4G) SE AWD (< Complete)

Optional Equipment

ENGINE
CODE
999

DESCRIPTION

Engine: Twin-Scroll 2.0L EcoBoost -inc: auto start-stop technology (STD)

TRANSMISSION

CODE
448

DESCRIPTION

Transmission: 8-Speed Automatic w/SelectShift -inc: Active Transmission Warm-Up (STD)

OPTION PACKAGE

CODE
100A
TIRES
CODE

DESCRIPTION

Equipment Group 100A -inc: Active Transmission Warm-Up

DESCRIPTION
Tires: 245/55R19 AS BSW

PRIMARY PAINT

CODE
B3

Cc8

JS

L9

M7
UM
YZ
SEAT TYPE
CODE
CD

CE

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices,

DESCRIPTION

Atlas Blue Metallic

Stone Blue Metallic
Iconic Silver Metallic
Forged Green Metallic
Carbonized Gray Metallic
Agate Black Metallic
Oxford White

DESCRIPTION

Dune, Cloth Bucket Seats -inc: 4-way manual front-driver seat (fore/aft, lumbar), 2-way manual
front-passenger seat (fore/aft) w/manual recline and 2-way manually adjustable (up/down)
head restraints

Ebony, Cloth Bucket Seats -inc: 4-way manual front-driver seat (fore/aft, lumbar), 2-way
manual front-passenger seat (fore/aft) w/manual recline and 2-way manually adjustable
(up/down) head restraints

MSRP
$0.00

MSRP
$0.00

MSRP
$0.00

MSRP
$0.00

MSRP
$0.00
$495.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MSRP
$0.00

$0.00

specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region.
Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer’s
input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.
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CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET-FORD-CJDR
CHRIS COLLINS | 979-567-6129 | CHRIS@CALDWELLCOUNTRY.COM

[Fleet] 2023 Ford Edge (K4G) SE AWD (< Complete)

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - PACKAGE

CODE
512

60A

DESCRIPTION

Black Appearance Package -inc: Tires: 245/55R19 AS BSW, Body-Color Front & Rear
Bumpers, Black Badges, Wheels: 19" High-Gloss Black Painted Aluminum, Ebony, Rear
Parking Sensors, Black Mirror Caps, Black Painted Skid Plate, Black Grille & Surround, Black
Painted Lower Bodyside Molding

Cargo Accessory Package -inc: Retractable Cargo Area Cover, Cargo Mat, Rear Bumper
Protector

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - MECHANICAL

CODE
41H

DESCRIPTION

Engine Block Heater

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - EXTERIOR

CODE
153
51Q
64F
943

DESCRIPTION

Front License Plate Bracket *PRICE TO FOLLOW*

Mini Spare Wheel -inc: Replaces tire inflator and sealant kit, Mini Spare Tire,
Wheels: 18" Split-Spoke Sparkle Silver-Painted -inc: Aluminum

LED Daytime Running Lamps (Non-Configurable) -inc: Replaces the standard LED
configurable Daytime Running Lamps (DRL),

Wheels: 19" High-Gloss Black Painted Aluminum -inc: Ebony

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - INTERIOR

CODE
16C

16W
52C
68B
90P

DESCRIPTION

Front & Rear Floor Liners w/o Carpet Mats -inc: Deletes standard front and rear carpeted floor
mats

Front & Rear Floor Liners w/Carpet Mats -inc: standard front and rear carpeted floor mats
Cargo Net
Black Roof-Rack Side Rails

8-Way Power Driver's Seat & Power Recline -inc: (Fore/aft, up/down, lumbar)

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - OTHER

CODE

DESCRIPTION
Fleet Advertising Credit *PRICE TO FOLLOW*

DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS

CODE

DESCRIPTION

Center Console Vault w/Coded Lock -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer
installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only

MSRP
$1,295.00

$290.00

MSRP
$90.00

MSRP
WIA
$100.00
$595.00
$45.00

$0.00

MSRP
$160.00

$200.00

$50.00
$165.00
$395.00

MSRP
WIA

MSRP
$400.00
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CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET-FORD-CJDR
CHRIS COLLINS | 979-567-6129 | CHRIS@CALDWELLCOUNTRY.COM

[Fleet] 2023 Ford Edge (K4G) SE AWD (< Complete)

DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS
CODE DESCRIPTION MSRP

Cooler Bag w/Adjustable Carrying Strap -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer $38.00
installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only

First Aid Kit -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These features are $50.00
ordered through WBDO only

Front & Rear Mudflaps Kit -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, $178.00
These features are ordered through WBDO only

Large Cargo Organizer -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These $98.00
features are ordered through WBDO only

Roadside Assistance Kit -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, $70.00
These features are ordered through WBDO only

Silver Yakima Roof-Rail Crossbars $830.00

Standard Cargo Organizer -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, $88.00
These features are ordered through WBDO only

Wheel-Locking Lug Nuts -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, $68.00
These features are ordered through WBDO only

SHIP THRU CODES

CODE DESCRIPTION MSRP
31A Ship Thru: Auto Truck $0.00
31B Ship-Thru: Leggett & Platt CVP -inc: Taylor Michigan $0.00
D9B Built: Oakville Plant $0.00
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