SAT ITEM #112

[Fleet] 2023 Ford Edge (K4G) SE AWD

CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET MODEL UPGRADE/DOWNGRADE

MODEL	STYLE NAME	MSRP	DESINATION	PRICE +/-
K4G	SE AWD	\$37,945.00	\$1,495.00	Included
K4J	SEL AWD	\$39,345.00	\$1,495.00	\$1,400.00
K4J	ST-Line AWD	\$43,100.00	\$1,495.00	\$5,155.00
K4K	Titanium AWD	\$43,100.00	\$1,495.00	\$5,155.00
K4A	ST AWD	\$46,485.00	\$1,495.00	\$8,540.00



CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET-FORD-CJDR

CHRIS COLLINS | 979-567-6129 | CHRIS@CALDWELLCOUNTRY.COM

[Fleet] 2023 Ford Edge (K4G) SE AWD (
Complete)

Optional Equipment

ENGINE				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
999	Engine: Twin-Scroll 2.0L EcoBoost -inc: auto start-stop technology (STD)	\$0.00		
TRANSMISSION				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
448	Transmission: 8-Speed Automatic w/SelectShift -inc: Active Transmission Warm-Up (STD)	\$0.00		
OPTION PACI	KAGE			
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
100A	Equipment Group 100A -inc: Active Transmission Warm-Up	\$0.00		
TIRES				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
	Tires: 245/55R19 AS BSW	\$0.00		
PRIMARY PAINT				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
B3	Atlas Blue Metallic	\$0.00		
C8	Stone Blue Metallic	\$495.00		
JS	Iconic Silver Metallic	\$0.00		
L9	Forged Green Metallic	\$0.00		
M7	Carbonized Gray Metallic	\$0.00		
UM	Agate Black Metallic	\$0.00		
YZ	Oxford White	\$0.00		
SEAT TYPE				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
CD	Dune, Cloth Bucket Seats -inc: 4-way manual front-driver seat (fore/aft, lumbar), 2-way manual front-passenger seat (fore/aft) w/manual recline and 2-way manually adjustable (up/down) head restraints	\$0.00		
CE	Ebony, Cloth Bucket Seats -inc: 4-way manual front-driver seat (fore/aft, lumbar), 2-way manual front-passenger seat (fore/aft) w/manual recline and 2-way manually adjustable (up/down) head restraints	\$0.00		

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 17573. Data Updated: Sep 27, 2022 6:54:00 PM PDT.



CHRIS COLLINS | 979-567-6129 | CHRIS@CALDWELLCOUNTRY.COM

[Fleet] 2023 Ford Edge (K4G) SE AWD (Complete)

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - PACKAGE				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
512	Black Appearance Package -inc: Tires: 245/55R19 AS BSW, Body-Color Front & Rear Bumpers, Black Badges, Wheels: 19" High-Gloss Black Painted Aluminum, Ebony, Rear Parking Sensors, Black Mirror Caps, Black Painted Skid Plate, Black Grille & Surround, Black Painted Lower Bodyside Molding	\$1,295.00		
60A	Cargo Accessory Package -inc: Retractable Cargo Area Cover, Cargo Mat, Rear Bumper Protector	\$290.00		
ADDITIONAL	EQUIPMENT - MECHANICAL			
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
41H	Engine Block Heater	\$90.00		
ADDITIONAL	EQUIPMENT - EXTERIOR			
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
153	Front License Plate Bracket *PRICE TO FOLLOW*	W/A		
51Q	Mini Spare Wheel -inc: Replaces tire inflator and sealant kit, Mini Spare Tire,	\$100.00		
64F	Wheels: 18" Split-Spoke Sparkle Silver-Painted -inc: Aluminum	\$595.00		
943	LED Daytime Running Lamps (Non-Configurable) -inc: Replaces the standard LED configurable Daytime Running Lamps (DRL),	\$45.00		
	Wheels: 19" High-Gloss Black Painted Aluminum -inc: Ebony	\$0.00		
ADDITIONAL	EQUIPMENT - INTERIOR			
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
16C	Front & Rear Floor Liners w/o Carpet Mats -inc: Deletes standard front and rear carpeted floor mats	\$160.00		
16W	Front & Rear Floor Liners w/Carpet Mats -inc: standard front and rear carpeted floor mats	\$200.00		
52C	Cargo Net	\$50.00		
68B	Black Roof-Rack Side Rails	\$165.00		
90P	8-Way Power Driver's Seat & Power Recline -inc: (Fore/aft, up/down, lumbar)	\$395.00		
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - OTHER				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
	Fleet Advertising Credit *PRICE TO FOLLOW*	W/A		
DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
	Center Console Vault w/Coded Lock -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only	\$400.00		

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 17573. Data Updated: Sep 27, 2022 6:54:00 PM PDT.



CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET-FORD-CJDR

CHRIS COLLINS | 979-567-6129 | CHRIS@CALDWELLCOUNTRY.COM

[Fleet] 2023 Ford Edge (K4G) SE AWD (</ Complete)

DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
	Cooler Bag w/Adjustable Carrying Strap -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only	\$38.00		
	First Aid Kit -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only	\$50.00		
	Front & Rear Mudflaps Kit -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only	\$178.00		
	Large Cargo Organizer -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only	\$98.00		
	Roadside Assistance Kit -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only	\$70.00		
	Silver Yakima Roof-Rail Crossbars	\$830.00		
	Standard Cargo Organizer -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only	\$88.00		
	Wheel-Locking Lug Nuts -inc: Shipped separately from the vehicle for dealer installation, These features are ordered through WBDO only	\$68.00		
SHIP THRU CODES				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP		
31A	Ship Thru: Auto Truck	\$0.00		
31B	Ship-Thru: Leggett & Platt CVP -inc: Taylor Michigan	\$0.00		
D9B	Built: Oakville Plant	\$0.00		

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 17573. Data Updated: Sep 27, 2022 6:54:00 PM PDT.